
                                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                              Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                           October 2, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 2265 Kayci Martensen               9 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:31.4  5:58 
      2 2090 Helen Carstens               10 North Crawford                 19:55.6  6:25 
      3 1816 Abri Brown                    9 Boscobel                       20:26.0  6:35 
      4 2011 Anelise Egge                  9 Kickapoo/La Farge              20:44.1  6:41 
      5 1817 Avery Brown                   9 Boscobel                       21:16.7  6:51 
      6 1820 Maddie Fritz                  9 Boscobel                       21:16.9  6:51 
      7 1945 Lauryn Bunn                  10 Fennimore                      21:29.6  6:56 
      8 2223 Elizabeth Husker             10 Riverdale                      21:44.2  7:00 
      9 1824 Grace Glasbrenner            11 Boscobel                       21:58.7  7:05 
     10 2151 Alyssa Gander                 9 Richland Center/Ithaca         22:10.8  7:09 
     11 2302 Sierra Wunderlin             12 Tri State Homeschool           22:36.1  7:17 
     12 1867 Ally Ihm                      9 Cassville                      22:49.4  7:21 
     13 2259 Madeline Brant               11 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  22:58.9  7:24 
     14 1827 Ellie Jillson                10 Boscobel                       23:06.1  7:27 
     15 1831 Abbey Manning                12 Boscobel                       23:13.9  7:29 
     16 2257 Hildie Sigwarth              10 Shullsburg                     23:17.6  7:30 
     17 1823 Faith Glasbrenner            12 Boscobel                       23:27.8  7:34 
     18 2179 Riley Klein                  11 River Ridge                    23:37.7  7:37 
     19 2190 Faith Webb                   10 River Ridge                    23:38.1  7:37 
     20 1832 Clare Manning                 9 Boscobel                       23:43.6  7:39 
     21 1777 Emileigh Dallman              9 Albany                         23:51.6  7:41 
     22 1949 Brooklan Scheopp             12 Fennimore                      23:51.6  7:41 
     23 1790 Madison Peters               12 Albany                         23:52.7  7:42 
     24 1792 Payton Wacholz                9 Albany                         23:59.3  7:44 
     25 1771 Megan Anderson               12 Albany                         24:03.0  7:45 
     26 2249 Maxine Grover                10 Seneca                         24:13.6  7:48 
     27 2009 Jessica Coulthard            12 Kickapoo/La Farge              24:26.7  7:53 
     28 1794 Kaiya Zurfluh                 9 Albany                         24:29.5  7:53 
     29 1791 Kaitlyn Trow                 12 Albany                         24:30.3  7:54 
     30 1788 Kristin O'Bel                11 Albany                         24:35.2  7:55 
     31 1836 Leah Wacker                  12 Boscobel                       24:43.1  7:58 
     32 2229 Ashley Schmitt-Bright        11 Riverdale                      24:52.2  8:01 
     33 2283 Emma Dolbert                  9 Tri State Homeschool           25:03.9  8:05 
     34 2181 Jeann Lecuyer                11 River Ridge                    25:06.3  8:05 
     35 1994 Kylie Cutts                  11 Iowa-Grant/Highland            25:16.6  8:09 
     36 1821 Makayla Fritz                10 Boscobel                       25:17.2  8:09 
     37 2294 Elizabeth Pronschinske       11 Tri State Homeschool           25:18.4  8:09 
     38 2329 Cherish Marfilius            12 Wauzeka-Steuben                25:24.4  8:11 
     39 1773 Lily Brewer                  10 Albany                         25:24.6  8:11 
     40 2020 Karlee Leatherberry          12 Kickapoo/La Farge              25:39.9  8:16 
     41 2027 Ellie Vielhaber               9 Kickapoo/La Farge              25:43.1  8:17 
     42 2014 Colene Grefe                  9 Kickapoo/La Farge              25:50.5  8:20 
     43 2016 Tahmara Hendrickson          10 Kickapoo/La Farge              25:54.8  8:21 
     44 2269 Molly Schmitt                10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  25:55.0  8:21 
     45 2225 Abbey Knoble                  9 Riverdale                      25:56.9  8:22 
     46 2261 Dida Chaues                   9 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  26:00.9  8:23 
     47 1944 Victoria Bonilla             11 Fennimore                      26:14.4  8:27 
     48 1781 Sierra Groebner               9 Albany                         26:15.5  8:28 
     49 1833 Shawna Newton                11 Boscobel                       26:18.4  8:29 
     50 1778 Kaleigh Dallman              11 Albany                         26:25.4  8:31 
     51 2290 Hannah Klar                   9 Tri State Homeschool           26:37.5  8:35 
     52 1826 Ava Grassel                  10 Boscobel                       26:40.5  8:36 
     53 2327 Rosemarie Cooley             12 Wauzeka-Steuben                26:41.5  8:36 
     54 2282 Rebekah Bendorf              12 Tri State Homeschool           26:42.6  8:36 
     55 1789 Kirsten Oliver               12 Albany                         26:47.4  8:38 
     56 2192 Olivia Zach                   9 River Ridge                    27:13.9  8:46 
     57 1997 Sam McLeer                   11 Iowa-Grant/Highland            27:14.9  8:47 
     58 2301 Lexi Winter                  10 Tri State Homeschool           27:16.4  8:47 
     59 2286 Bethany Harkness             12 Tri State Homeschool           27:18.9  8:48 
     60 2263 Becca Kitelinger             12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  27:22.0  8:49 
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                                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                              Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                           October 2, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 2155 Rachel Kaszubski              9 Richland Center/Ithaca         27:31.5  8:52 
     62 2262 Claira Droessler             11 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  27:31.7  8:52 
     63 2091 Kloee Chamberlain            10 North Crawford                 27:37.2  8:54 
     64 2176 Taylor Cooley                12 River Ridge                    27:43.6  8:56 
     65 2186 Olivia Meyer                 12 River Ridge                    27:49.6  8:58 
     66 2300 Gracie Winter                12 Tri State Homeschool           27:50.3  8:58 
     67 2099 Norah O'Brien                12 North Crawford                 28:10.7  9:05 
     68 2178 Amber Kirschbaum             11 River Ridge                    28:23.0  9:09 
     69 1999 Brena Straka                 10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            28:29.6  9:11 
     70 2028 Sarah Vielhaber              11 Kickapoo/La Farge              28:41.9  9:15 
     71 2019 Mia Jaynes                    9 Kickapoo/La Farge              28:47.6  9:17 
     72 1948 Mariah Kopp                  11 Fennimore                      28:49.1  9:17 
     73 2325 Haley Atkinson               12 Wauzeka-Steuben                28:51.0  9:18 
     74 1998 Eva Negrini                  10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            29:05.3  9:22 
     75 1786 Haley Mueller                11 Albany                         29:07.2  9:23 
     76 1995 Alexis Hildreth              11 Iowa-Grant/Highland            29:10.5  9:24 
     77 1868 Ashley Williams              11 Cassville                      29:15.4  9:25 
     78 2303 Megan Zoromski               10 Tri State Homeschool           29:17.1  9:26 
     79 1837 Jayce Zimpel                 12 Boscobel                       29:22.4  9:28 
     80 2092 Grace Corlis                 12 North Crawford                 29:44.0  9:35 
     81 2326 Maureen Cooley               10 Wauzeka-Steuben                29:53.0  9:38 
     82 2183 Ashton Marshall              12 River Ridge                    29:59.4  9:40 
     83 2328 Regan Kramer                 10 Wauzeka-Steuben                30:19.4  9:46 
     84 1818 Emilia Cheiricati            11 Boscobel                       30:39.5  9:53 
     85 2101 Katie Schellhorn             11 North Crawford                 31:30.4 10:09 
     86 2007 Haven Carley                 12 Kickapoo/La Farge              31:36.7 10:11 
     87 2018 Josefine Jaynes              11 Kickapoo/La Farge              31:44.4 10:13 
     88 2157 Monica Rocha-Bartole         12 Richland Center/Ithaca         32:23.9 10:26 
     89 2159 Alison Stolzman              11 Richland Center/Ithaca         32:50.8 10:35 
     90 2227 Zea Miller                   11 Riverdale                      33:34.1 10:49 
     91 2008 Annabelle Chally             12 Kickapoo/La Farge              33:59.5 10:57 
     92 2000 Brie Straka                  10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            34:04.9 10:59 
     93 2152 Therese Honer                12 Richland Center/Ithaca         34:47.2 11:12 
     94 1908 Michelle Berra                9 De Soto                        35:16.2 11:22 
     95 2256 Maria Alanso                    Shullsburg                     35:36.1 11:28 
     96 1996 Teesha Manders               11 Iowa-Grant/Highland            35:36.3 11:28 
     97 2156 Kim Lux                       9 Richland Center/Ithaca         36:28.0 11:45 
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                                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                              Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                           October 2, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                  **** Girls' Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2265 Kayci Martensen               9 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:31.4  5:58 
      2    2 2090 Helen Carstens               10 North Crawford                 19:55.6  6:25 
      3    3 1816 Abri Brown                    9 Boscobel                       20:26.0  6:35 
      4    4 2011 Anelise Egge                  9 Kickapoo/La Farge              20:44.1  6:41 
      5    5 1817 Avery Brown                   9 Boscobel                       21:16.7  6:51 
      6    6 1820 Maddie Fritz                  9 Boscobel                       21:16.9  6:51 
      7      1945 Lauryn Bunn                  10 Fennimore                      21:29.6  6:56 
      8      2223 Elizabeth Husker             10 Riverdale                      21:44.2  7:00 
      9    7 1824 Grace Glasbrenner            11 Boscobel                       21:58.7  7:05 
     10    8 2151 Alyssa Gander                 9 Richland Center/Ithaca         22:10.8  7:09 
     11    9 2302 Sierra Wunderlin             12 Tri State Homeschool           22:36.1  7:17 
     12      1867 Ally Ihm                      9 Cassville                      22:49.4  7:21 
     13   10 2259 Madeline Brant               11 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  22:58.9  7:24 
     14   11 1827 Ellie Jillson                10 Boscobel                       23:06.1  7:27 
     15   12 1831 Abbey Manning                12 Boscobel                       23:13.9  7:29 
     16      2257 Hildie Sigwarth              10 Shullsburg                     23:17.6  7:30 
     17   13 1823 Faith Glasbrenner            12 Boscobel                       23:27.8  7:34 
     18   14 2179 Riley Klein                  11 River Ridge                    23:37.7  7:37 
     19   15 2190 Faith Webb                   10 River Ridge                    23:38.1  7:37 
     20   16 1777 Emileigh Dallman              9 Albany                         23:51.6  7:41 
     21      1949 Brooklan Scheopp             12 Fennimore                      23:51.6  7:41 
     22   17 1790 Madison Peters               12 Albany                         23:52.7  7:42 
     23   18 1792 Payton Wacholz                9 Albany                         23:59.3  7:44 
     24   19 1771 Megan Anderson               12 Albany                         24:03.0  7:45 
     25      2249 Maxine Grover                10 Seneca                         24:13.6  7:48 
     26   20 2009 Jessica Coulthard            12 Kickapoo/La Farge              24:26.7  7:53 
     27   21 1794 Kaiya Zurfluh                 9 Albany                         24:29.5  7:53 
     28   22 1791 Kaitlyn Trow                 12 Albany                         24:30.3  7:54 
     29   23 1788 Kristin O'Bel                11 Albany                         24:35.2  7:55 
     30      2229 Ashley Schmitt-Bright        11 Riverdale                      24:52.2  8:01 
     31   24 2283 Emma Dolbert                  9 Tri State Homeschool           25:03.9  8:05 
     32   25 2181 Jeann Lecuyer                11 River Ridge                    25:06.3  8:05 
     33   26 1994 Kylie Cutts                  11 Iowa-Grant/Highland            25:16.6  8:09 
     34   27 2294 Elizabeth Pronschinske       11 Tri State Homeschool           25:18.4  8:09 
     35   28 2329 Cherish Marfilius            12 Wauzeka-Steuben                25:24.4  8:11 
     36   29 2020 Karlee Leatherberry          12 Kickapoo/La Farge              25:39.9  8:16 
     37   30 2027 Ellie Vielhaber               9 Kickapoo/La Farge              25:43.1  8:17 
     38   31 2014 Colene Grefe                  9 Kickapoo/La Farge              25:50.5  8:20 
     39   32 2016 Tahmara Hendrickson          10 Kickapoo/La Farge              25:54.8  8:21 
     40   33 2269 Molly Schmitt                10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  25:55.0  8:21 
     41      2225 Abbey Knoble                  9 Riverdale                      25:56.9  8:22 
     42   34 2261 Dida Chaues                   9 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  26:00.9  8:23 
     43      1944 Victoria Bonilla             11 Fennimore                      26:14.4  8:27 
     44   35 2290 Hannah Klar                   9 Tri State Homeschool           26:37.5  8:35 
     45   36 2327 Rosemarie Cooley             12 Wauzeka-Steuben                26:41.5  8:36 
     46   37 2282 Rebekah Bendorf              12 Tri State Homeschool           26:42.6  8:36 
     47   38 2192 Olivia Zach                   9 River Ridge                    27:13.9  8:46 
     48   39 1997 Sam McLeer                   11 Iowa-Grant/Highland            27:14.9  8:47 
     49   40 2301 Lexi Winter                  10 Tri State Homeschool           27:16.4  8:47 
     50   41 2286 Bethany Harkness             12 Tri State Homeschool           27:18.9  8:48 
     51   42 2263 Becca Kitelinger             12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  27:22.0  8:49 
     52   43 2155 Rachel Kaszubski              9 Richland Center/Ithaca         27:31.5  8:52 
     53   44 2262 Claira Droessler             11 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  27:31.7  8:52 
     54   45 2091 Kloee Chamberlain            10 North Crawford                 27:37.2  8:54 
     55   46 2176 Taylor Cooley                12 River Ridge                    27:43.6  8:56 
     56   47 2186 Olivia Meyer                 12 River Ridge                    27:49.6  8:58 
     57   48 2099 Norah O'Brien                12 North Crawford                 28:10.7  9:05 
     58   49 2178 Amber Kirschbaum             11 River Ridge                    28:23.0  9:09 
     59   50 1999 Brena Straka                 10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            28:29.6  9:11 
     60   51 2028 Sarah Vielhaber              11 Kickapoo/La Farge              28:41.9  9:15 
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                                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                              Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                           October 2, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                  **** Girls' Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      1948 Mariah Kopp                  11 Fennimore                      28:49.1  9:17 
     62   52 2325 Haley Atkinson               12 Wauzeka-Steuben                28:51.0  9:18 
     63   53 1998 Eva Negrini                  10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            29:05.3  9:22 
     64   54 1995 Alexis Hildreth              11 Iowa-Grant/Highland            29:10.5  9:24 
     65      1868 Ashley Williams              11 Cassville                      29:15.4  9:25 
     66   55 2092 Grace Corlis                 12 North Crawford                 29:44.0  9:35 
     67   56 2326 Maureen Cooley               10 Wauzeka-Steuben                29:53.0  9:38 
     68   57 2328 Regan Kramer                 10 Wauzeka-Steuben                30:19.4  9:46 
     69   58 2101 Katie Schellhorn             11 North Crawford                 31:30.4 10:09 
     70   59 2157 Monica Rocha-Bartole         12 Richland Center/Ithaca         32:23.9 10:26 
     71   60 2159 Alison Stolzman              11 Richland Center/Ithaca         32:50.8 10:35 
     72      2227 Zea Miller                   11 Riverdale                      33:34.1 10:49 
     73   61 2000 Brie Straka                  10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            34:04.9 10:59 
     74   62 2152 Therese Honer                12 Richland Center/Ithaca         34:47.2 11:12 
     75      1908 Michelle Berra                9 De Soto                        35:16.2 11:22 
     76      2256 Maria Alanso                    Shullsburg                     35:36.1 11:28 
     77   63 1996 Teesha Manders               11 Iowa-Grant/Highland            35:36.3 11:28 
     78   64 2156 Kim Lux                       9 Richland Center/Ithaca         36:28.0 11:45 
    10/02/2018  9:19PM
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                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                      Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                        October 2, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    32  Boscobel                              (21:36.9  108:04.4 2:40.1)
====================================================
  1      3  Abri Brown                 9 Girls                     20:26.0
  2      5  Avery Brown                9 Girls                     21:16.7
  3      6  Maddie Fritz               9 Girls                     21:16.9
  4      7  Grace Glasbrenner         11 Girls                     21:58.7
  5     11  Ellie Jillson             10 Girls                     23:06.1
  6   ( 12) Abbey Manning             12 Girls                     23:13.9
  7   ( 13) Faith Glasbrenner         12 Girls                     23:27.8
  
  2.    91  Albany                                (24:03.3  120:16.1 0:37.9)
====================================================
  1     16  Emileigh Dallman           9 Girls                     23:51.6
  2     17  Madison Peters            12 Girls                     23:52.7
  3     18  Payton Wacholz             9 Girls                     23:59.3
  4     19  Megan Anderson            12 Girls                     24:03.0
  5     21  Kaiya Zurfluh              9 Girls                     24:29.5
  6   ( 22) Kaitlyn Trow              12 Girls                     24:30.3
  7   ( 23) Kristin O'Bel             11 Girls                     24:35.2
  
  3.   114  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (24:28.9  122:24.3 5:06.4)
====================================================
  1      4  Anelise Egge               9 Girls                     20:44.1
  2     20  Jessica Coulthard         12 Girls                     24:26.7
  3     29  Karlee Leatherberry       12 Girls                     25:39.9
  4     30  Ellie Vielhaber            9 Girls                     25:43.1
  5     31  Colene Grefe               9 Girls                     25:50.5
  6   ( 32) Tahmara Hendrickson       10 Girls                     25:54.8
  7   ( 51) Sarah Vielhaber           11 Girls                     28:41.9
  
  4.   120  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton         (24:09.7  120:48.2 8:50.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Kayci Martensen            9 Girls                     18:31.4
  2     10  Madeline Brant            11 Girls                     22:58.9
  3     33  Molly Schmitt             10 Girls                     25:55.0
  4     34  Dida Chaues                9 Girls                     26:00.9
  5     42  Becca Kitelinger          12 Girls                     27:22.0
  6   ( 44) Claira Droessler          11 Girls                     27:31.7
  
  5.   132  Tri State Homeschool                  (25:15.7  126:18.5 4:06.5)
====================================================
  1      9  Sierra Wunderlin          12 Girls                     22:36.1
  2     24  Emma Dolbert               9 Girls                     25:03.9
  3     27  Elizabeth Pronschinske    11 Girls                     25:18.4
  4     35  Hannah Klar                9 Girls                     26:37.5
  5     37  Rebekah Bendorf           12 Girls                     26:42.6
  6   ( 40) Lexi Winter               10 Girls                     27:16.4
  7   ( 41) Bethany Harkness          12 Girls                     27:18.9
  
  6.   138  River Ridge                           (25:28.0  127:19.6 4:05.9)
====================================================
  1     14  Riley Klein               11 Girls                     23:37.7
  2     15  Faith Webb                10 Girls                     23:38.1
  3     25  Jeann Lecuyer             11 Girls                     25:06.3
  4     38  Olivia Zach                9 Girls                     27:13.9
  5     46  Taylor Cooley             12 Girls                     27:43.6
  6   ( 47) Olivia Meyer              12 Girls                     27:49.6
  7   ( 49) Amber Kirschbaum          11 Girls                     28:23.0



  
                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                      Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                        October 2, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                        
  
  7.   208  North Crawford                        (27:23.6  136:57.911:34.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Helen Carstens            10 Girls                     19:55.6
  2     45  Kloee Chamberlain         10 Girls                     27:37.2
  3     48  Norah O'Brien             12 Girls                     28:10.7
  4     55  Grace Corlis              12 Girls                     29:44.0
  5     58  Katie Schellhorn          11 Girls                     31:30.4
  
  8.   222  Iowa-Grant/Highland                   (27:51.4  139:16.9 3:53.9)
====================================================
  1     26  Kylie Cutts               11 Girls                     25:16.6
  2     39  Sam McLeer                11 Girls                     27:14.9
  3     50  Brena Straka              10 Girls                     28:29.6
  4     53  Eva Negrini               10 Girls                     29:05.3
  5     54  Alexis Hildreth           11 Girls                     29:10.5
  6   ( 61) Brie Straka               10 Girls                     34:04.9
  7   ( 63) Teesha Manders            11 Girls                     35:36.3
  
  9.   229  Wauzeka-Steuben                       (28:13.9  141:09.3 4:55.0)
====================================================
  1     28  Cherish Marfilius         12 Girls                     25:24.4
  2     36  Rosemarie Cooley          12 Girls                     26:41.5
  3     52  Haley Atkinson            12 Girls                     28:51.0
  4     56  Maureen Cooley            10 Girls                     29:53.0
  5     57  Regan Kramer              10 Girls                     30:19.4
  
 10.   232  Richland Center/Ithaca                (29:56.9  149:44.212:36.4)
====================================================
  1      8  Alyssa Gander              9 Girls                     22:10.8
  2     43  Rachel Kaszubski           9 Girls                     27:31.5
  3     59  Monica Rocha-Bartole      12 Girls                     32:23.9
  4     60  Alison Stolzman           11 Girls                     32:50.8
  5     62  Therese Honer             12 Girls                     34:47.2
  6   ( 64) Kim Lux                    9 Girls                     36:28.0

Incomplete Teams:

Fennimore                            
           Lauryn Bunn 10 Girls, Brooklan Scheopp 12 Girls, Victoria Bonilla 11 Girls, Mariah Kopp 11 

Riverdale                            
           Elizabeth Husker 10 Girls, Ashley Schmitt-Bright 11 Girls, Abbey Knoble  9 Girls, Zea Mille

Cassville                            
           Ally Ihm  9 Girls, Ashley Williams 11 Girls

Shullsburg                           
           Hildie Sigwarth 10 Girls, Maria Alanso  Girls

Seneca                               
           Maxine Grover 10 Girls

De Soto                              
           Michelle Berra  9 Girls



                                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                              Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                           October 2, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Junior Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 1832 Clare Manning                 9 Boscobel                       23:43.6  7:39 
      2    2 1836 Leah Wacker                  12 Boscobel                       24:43.1  7:58 
      3    3 1821 Makayla Fritz                10 Boscobel                       25:17.2  8:09 
      4    4 1773 Lily Brewer                  10 Albany                         25:24.6  8:11 
      5    5 1781 Sierra Groebner               9 Albany                         26:15.5  8:28 
      6    6 1833 Shawna Newton                11 Boscobel                       26:18.4  8:29 
      7    7 1778 Kaleigh Dallman              11 Albany                         26:25.4  8:31 
      8    8 1826 Ava Grassel                  10 Boscobel                       26:40.5  8:36 
      9    9 1789 Kirsten Oliver               12 Albany                         26:47.4  8:38 
     10      2300 Gracie Winter                12 Tri State Homeschool           27:50.3  8:58 
     11      2019 Mia Jaynes                    9 Kickapoo/La Farge              28:47.6  9:17 
     12   10 1786 Haley Mueller                11 Albany                         29:07.2  9:23 
     13      2303 Megan Zoromski               10 Tri State Homeschool           29:17.1  9:26 
     14   11 1837 Jayce Zimpel                 12 Boscobel                       29:22.4  9:28 
     15      2183 Ashton Marshall              12 River Ridge                    29:59.4  9:40 
     16   12 1818 Emilia Cheiricati            11 Boscobel                       30:39.5  9:53 
     17      2007 Haven Carley                 12 Kickapoo/La Farge              31:36.7 10:11 
     18      2018 Josefine Jaynes              11 Kickapoo/La Farge              31:44.4 10:13 
     19      2008 Annabelle Chally             12 Kickapoo/La Farge              33:59.5 10:57 
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                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                      Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                        October 2, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    20  Boscobel                              (25:20.6  126:42.8 2:56.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Clare Manning              9 Girls                     23:43.6
  2      2  Leah Wacker               12 Girls                     24:43.1
  3      3  Makayla Fritz             10 Girls                     25:17.2
  4      6  Shawna Newton             11 Girls                     26:18.4
  5      8  Ava Grassel               10 Girls                     26:40.5
  6   ( 11) Jayce Zimpel              12 Girls                     29:22.4
  7   ( 12) Emilia Cheiricati         11 Girls                     30:39.5
  
  2.    35  Albany                                (26:48.1  134:00.1 3:42.6)
====================================================
  1      4  Lily Brewer               10 Girls                     25:24.6
  2      5  Sierra Groebner            9 Girls                     26:15.5
  3      7  Kaleigh Dallman           11 Girls                     26:25.4
  4      9  Kirsten Oliver            12 Girls                     26:47.4
  5     10  Haley Mueller             11 Girls                     29:07.2

Incomplete Teams:

Tri State Homeschool                 
           Gracie Winter 12 Girls, Megan Zoromski 10 Girls

Kickapoo/La Farge                    
           Mia Jaynes  9 Girls, Haven Carley 12 Girls, Josefine Jaynes 11 Girls, Annabelle Chally 12 G

River Ridge                          
           Ashton Marshall 12 Girls



                                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                              Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                           October 2, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Girls' 6th & 7th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 2264 Hanna Martensen               7 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton   9:12.5  6:09 
      2 2071 Mallory Olmstead              7 Lancaster                       9:18.9  6:13 
      3 1925 Ellie Robinson                6 Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:31.1  6:21 
      4 1924 Annie Robinson                6 Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:35.1  6:24 
      5 1770 Ava Ahnen                     7 Albany                          9:36.7  6:25 
      6 2117 Eva Downey                    7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School  9:43.0  6:29 
      7 1825 Lilah Glasbrenner             7 Boscobel                        9:58.6  6:40 
      8 1830 Aleya Kliesner                7 Boscobel                       10:02.8  6:42 
      9 2088 Sarah Bransky                 7 North Crawford                 10:12.1  6:49 
     10 2077 Carley Vesperman              6 Lancaster                      10:15.6  6:51 
     11 2127 Tannah Radloff                6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:17.0  6:52 
     12 2125 Josie Kramer                  7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:17.7  6:52 
     13 1974 Gwen Johnson                  7 Fennimore Middle School        10:25.0  6:57 
     14 1914 Zoey Dampf                    7 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:25.5  6:57 
     15 2017 Autumn Jacks                  7 Kickapoo/La Farge              10:26.9  6:58 
     16 1891 Alyza Johnson                 7 Darlington                     10:29.2  7:00 
     17 2022 Jadence Nagel                 6 Kickapoo/La Farge              10:29.3  7:00 
     18 2295 Katherine Pronschinske       Sr Tri State Homeschool           10:37.3  7:05 
     19 2134 Emma Wall                     6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:44.4  7:10 
     20 1872 Cori Atten                    7 Cuba City Middle School        10:46.9  7:12 
     21 1828 Nora Jillson                  6 Boscobel                       10:48.2  7:13 
     22 1774 Avary Briggs                  7 Albany                         10:52.8  7:16 
     23 2089 Agnes Carstens                6 North Crawford                 11:00.0  7:20 
     24 2150 Hady Emma                     7 Richland Center/Ithaca         11:01.2  7:21 
     25 2292 Audrey North                  7 Tri State Homeschool           11:02.3  7:22 
     26 1835 Faith Vande Hey               7 Boscobel                       11:04.4  7:23 
     27 1895 Alexis Murray                 7 Darlington                     11:10.1  7:27 
     28 2069 Leah Muench                   7 Lancaster                      11:11.7  7:28 
     29 1971 Rose French                   7 Fennimore Middle School        11:14.7  7:30 
     30 1918 Eliza Ingwell                 6 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:16.1  7:31 
     31 2060 Macie Galle                   6 Lancaster                      11:20.3  7:34 
     32 1779 Alana Durtschi                7 Albany                         11:20.7  7:34 
     33 2064 Madisynn Ihm                  6 Lancaster                      11:21.1  7:35 
     34 2029 Anika Wastlick                6 Kickapoo/La Farge              11:22.2  7:35 
     35 1876 olivia Olson                  6 Cuba City Middle School        11:23.0  7:36 
     36 2057 Gianni Boebel                 7 Lancaster                      11:23.3  7:36 
     37 2188 Audrey Pierce                 7 River Ridge                    11:25.2  7:37 
     38 2291 Jaylyn Klar                   7 Tri State Homeschool           11:27.3  7:39 
     39 1913 Addison Christopher           6 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:27.7  7:39 
     40 2061 Malaina Graney                7 Lancaster                      11:28.1  7:39 
     41 1926 Regan Schuette                7 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:28.9  7:40 
     42 2070 Katelynn Muldoon              7 Lancaster                      11:31.0  7:41 
     43 2220 Zuri Dennis                   6 Riverdale                      11:34.7  7:44 
     44 1972 Angel Gratz                   7 Fennimore Middle School        11:35.6  7:44 
     45 1915 Sierra Davenport              7 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:36.1  7:45 
     46 1783 Myah Johnson                  7 Albany                         11:38.2  7:46 
     47 1822 Maribeth Fritz                7 Boscobel                       11:39.4  7:47 
     48 1772 Tamarra Boss                  7 Albany                         11:43.2  7:49 
     49 2330 Deven Marfilius               6 Wauzeka-Steuben                11:45.8  7:51 
     50 1916 Libby Dunn                    7 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:47.0  7:52 
     51 1973 Makenna Helms                 6 Fennimore Middle School        11:48.5  7:53 
     52 1780 Anna Ellinger                 6 Albany                         11:50.3  7:54 
     53 2096 Isabel Knutson                6 North Crawford                 11:53.7  7:56 
     54 2012 Hailey Gander                 7 Kickapoo/La Farge              11:54.2  7:57 
     55 2076 Kaitlyn Sokolik               7 Lancaster                      11:54.8  7:57 
     56 2086 Gabby Bansberg                6 North Crawford                 11:58.0  7:59 
     57 2074 Kylee Sitts                   7 Lancaster                      12:02.4  8:02 
     58 1782 Abby Hollis                   6 Albany                         12:06.7  8:05 
     59 1776 Kierra Cleasby                6 Albany                         12:13.9  8:10 
     60 1889 Addison Depauw                7 Darlington                     12:20.1  8:14 
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                                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                              Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                           October 2, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Girls' 6th & 7th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 1879 camryn Timmerman              6 Cuba City Middle School        12:21.0  8:14 
     62 1890 Shayla Gould                  7 Darlington                     12:23.2  8:16 
     63 2059 JoJo Dressler                 6 Lancaster                      12:23.4  8:16 
     64 1877 summer Rogers                 6 Cuba City Middle School        12:24.8  8:17 
     65 2121 Makenzie Gates               Sr Prairie Du Chien Middle School 12:27.6  8:19 
     66 1875 ayla Nolan                    6 Cuba City Middle School        12:28.6  8:20 
     67 2026 Lauryn Sumwalt                7 Kickapoo/La Farge              12:28.9  8:20 
     68 2158 Amanda Schultz                6 Richland Center/Ithaca         12:30.2  8:21 
     69 1978 Libby Wood                    7 Fennimore Middle School        12:31.7  8:22 
     70 2180 Adrianna Klotz                7 River Ridge                    12:32.3  8:22 
     71 1871 Isabella Anthony              7 Cuba City Middle School        12:34.1  8:23 
     72 2293 Caitlyn Pratt                Sr Tri State Homeschool           12:35.2  8:24 
     73 1874 isabella Digman               6 Cuba City Middle School        12:37.1  8:25 
     74 2100 Zoe Olsen                     7 North Crawford                 12:44.6  8:30 
     75 1923 Brooke Paytner                6 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:46.3  8:31 
     76 2267 Allison Runde                 6 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  12:47.7  8:32 
     77 2288 Emma Johnson                 Sr Tri State Homeschool           12:52.1  8:35 
     78 1784 Ellie Modaff                  6 Albany                         12:58.2  8:39 
     79 2116 Michaela Doeseckle            7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 12:59.9  8:40 
     80 2228 Samantha Schlehlein           7 Riverdale                      13:02.3  8:42 
     81 2015 Evelyn Hajzl                  7 Kickapoo/La Farge              13:07.1  8:45 
     82 2066 Adrianna Moore                6 Lancaster                      13:08.7  8:46 
     83 1793 Rachel Wildt                  7 Albany                         13:09.5  8:47 
     84 2025 Selena Parr                   7 Kickapoo/La Farge              13:15.3  8:51 
     85 2160 Josephine Tagliapietra        6 Richland Center/Ithaca         13:19.4  8:53 
     86 2094 Rivyn Dipadova                6 North Crawford                 13:21.2  8:55 
     87 2068 Jessica Morgan                6 Lancaster                      13:25.7  8:58 
     88 1919 Estella James                 7 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:26.7  8:58 
     89 1921 Katie Kramer                  7 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:29.4  9:00 
     90 1975 Trinity Klais                 6 Fennimore Middle School        13:31.9  9:02 
     91 1917 Gracie Foster                 7 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:32.5  9:02 
     92 2120 Hannah Fritsche              Sr Prairie Du Chien Middle School 13:34.4  9:03 
     93 1785 Lilliana Morales              6 Albany                         13:37.5  9:05 
     94 2095 Treanna Fizer                 6 North Crawford                 13:44.4  9:10 
     95 2266 Marie Reuter                  6 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  13:49.2  9:13 
     96 2024 Erika Parr                    6 Kickapoo/La Farge              13:59.3  9:20 
     97 2062 Ella Gruetzmacher             6 Lancaster                      14:06.2  9:25 
     98 1878 lainey Runde                  6 Cuba City Middle School        14:10.0  9:27 
     99 2287 Eliza Hooks                   6 Tri State Homeschool           14:22.4  9:35 
    100 2296 Lydia Romaine                Sr Tri State Homeschool           14:23.6  9:36 
    101 2185 Lydia Mason                   6 River Ridge                    14:24.8  9:37 
    102 2177 Arianna Edge                  7 River Ridge                    14:28.6  9:40 
    103 2299 Sarah Beth Sigwarth           7 Tri State Homeschool           14:29.8  9:40 
    104 1894 Josie Meister                 7 Darlington                     14:31.9  9:42 
    105 2219 Kennedy Couey                 6 Riverdale                      14:45.0  9:50 
    106 2289 Celia Klar                   Sr Tri State Homeschool           14:45.6  9:51 
    107 1928 Lila Thousand                 6 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       15:42.2 10:29 
    108 1929 Grace Wersal                  7 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       16:02.2 10:42 
    109 2056 Leah Addison                  6 Lancaster                      16:12.4 10:49 
    110 2063 Sophia Gruetzmacher           6 Lancaster                      16:21.5 10:55 
    111 1897 Diana Roman-Lugarda           7 Darlington                     16:27.2 10:59 
    112 1898 Emilie Thurston               7 Darlington                     16:57.4 11:19 
    113 1922 Celia Mumm                    7 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:24.5 11:37 
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                                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                              Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                           October 2, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' 8th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 2222 Alyssa Husker                 8 Riverdale                       9:44.6  6:30 
      2 1927 Julia Thompson                8 Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:51.5  6:35 
      3 2122 Ava Hager                     8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:00.1  6:41 
      4 1787 Linsey Mueller                8 Albany                         10:00.4  6:41 
      5 2128 Teagan Radloff                8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:04.3  6:43 
      6 1775 McKenna Broughton             8 Albany                         10:06.7  6:45 
      7 2130 Shayla Straka                 8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:16.1  6:51 
      8 1968 Alyssa Bray                   8 Fennimore Middle School        10:20.4  6:54 
      9 2023 Jayla Nagel                   8 Kickapoo/La Farge              10:25.4  6:57 
     10 2118 Eowyn Earle                   8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:27.5  6:59 
     11 2132 Sadie Torgerson               8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:27.6  6:59 
     12 2073 Maddie Schneider              8 Lancaster                      10:35.6  7:04 
     13 1896 Ashlyn Norgard                8 Darlington                     10:58.6  7:20 
     14 2124 Payton Key                    8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:06.8  7:25 
     15 2115 Morgan Chase                  8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:14.3  7:30 
     16 2075 Mikayla Smith                 8 Lancaster                      11:20.9  7:34 
     17 2102 Emily Schmidt                 8 North Crawford                 11:28.5  7:39 
     18 1970 Lily Conley                   8 Fennimore Middle School        11:50.5  7:54 
     19 1893 Lilee McGowan                 8 Darlington                     11:52.7  7:56 
     20 2217 Gracie Anderson               8 Riverdale                      12:09.2  8:07 
     21 1912 Maggie Ahrens                 8 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:10.4  8:07 
     22 1920 Sasha Komplin                 8 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:18.5  8:13 
     23 1977 Alyssa Schoepp                8 Fennimore Middle School        12:22.2  8:15 
     24 2119 Josie Eastman                 8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 12:28.0  8:19 
     25 1888 Gracie Cooper                 8 Darlington                     12:34.6  8:24 
     26 2268 Michaela Runde                8 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  12:38.4  8:26 
     27 2067 Natalie Moore                 8 Lancaster                      12:38.4  8:26 
     28 1873 Morgan Balbach                8 Cuba City Middle School        12:49.8  8:34 
     29 2154 Amelia Johnsrud               8 Richland Center/Ithaca         13:20.3  8:54 
     30 1892 Madyson King                  8 Darlington                     13:29.7  9:00 
     31 2285 Amanda Harkness               8 Tri State Homeschool           13:30.1  9:01 
     32 1899 Emily Velasco                 8 Darlington                     13:40.0  9:07 
     33 2078 Erin Wolf                     8 Lancaster                      14:10.6  9:28 
     34 2097 Annie O'Brien                 8 North Crawford                 14:57.0  9:58 
     35 2065 Shelby Knoble                 8 Lancaster                      15:15.0 10:10 
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                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                      Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                        October 2, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Girls' 7th & 8th Grade Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1. 50:20.5 Prairie Du Chien Middle School       (10:04.1)
===============================================
  1   9:43.0  Eva Downey                  7 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  2  10:00.1  Ava Hager                   8 Girls 8th Grade           
  3  10:04.3  Teagan Radloff              8 Girls 8th Grade           
  4  10:16.1  Shayla Straka               8 Girls 8th Grade           
  5  10:17.0  Tannah Radloff              6 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  6 (10:17.7) Josie Kramer                7 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  7 (10:27.5) Eowyn Earle                 8 Girls 8th Grade           
  
  2. 50:39.3 Dodgeville/Mineral Point             (10:07.9)
===============================================
  1   9:31.1  Ellie Robinson              6 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  2   9:35.1  Annie Robinson              6 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  3   9:51.5  Julia Thompson              8 Girls 8th Grade           
  4  10:25.5  Zoey Dampf                  7 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  5  11:16.1  Eliza Ingwell               6 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  6 (11:27.7) Addison Christopher         6 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  7 (11:28.9) Regan Schuette              7 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  
  3. 51:57.3 Albany                               (10:23.5)
===============================================
  1   9:36.7  Ava Ahnen                   7 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  2  10:00.4  Linsey Mueller              8 Girls 8th Grade           
  3  10:06.7  McKenna Broughton           8 Girls 8th Grade           
  4  10:52.8  Avary Briggs                7 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  5  11:20.7  Alana Durtschi              7 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  6 (11:38.2) Myah Johnson                7 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  7 (11:43.2) Tamarra Boss                7 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  
  4. 52:42.1 Lancaster                            (10:32.5)
===============================================
  1   9:18.9  Mallory Olmstead            7 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  2  10:15.6  Carley Vesperman            6 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  3  10:35.6  Maddie Schneider            8 Girls 8th Grade           
  4  11:11.7  Leah Muench                 7 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  5  11:20.3  Macie Galle                 6 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  6 (11:20.9) Mikayla Smith               8 Girls 8th Grade           
  7 (11:21.1) Madisynn Ihm                6 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  
  5. 53:33.4 Boscobel                             (10:42.7)
===============================================
  1   9:58.6  Lilah Glasbrenner           7 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  2  10:02.8  Aleya Kliesner              7 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  3  10:48.2  Nora Jillson                6 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  4  11:04.4  Faith Vande Hey             7 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  5  11:39.4  Maribeth Fritz              7 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  
  6. 54:38.0 Kickapoo/La Farge                    (10:55.6)
===============================================
  1  10:25.4  Jayla Nagel                 8 Girls 8th Grade           
  2  10:26.9  Autumn Jacks                7 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  3  10:29.3  Jadence Nagel               6 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  4  11:22.2  Anika Wastlick              6 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  5  11:54.2  Hailey Gander               7 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  6 (12:28.9) Lauryn Sumwalt              7 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  7 (13:07.1) Evelyn Hajzl                7 Girls 6th/7th Grade       



  
                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                      Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                        October 2, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Girls' 7th & 8th Grade Team Score ****
                                        
  
  7. 55:24.2 Fennimore Middle School              (11:04.9)
===============================================
  1  10:20.4  Alyssa Bray                 8 Girls 8th Grade           
  2  10:25.0  Gwen Johnson                7 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  3  11:14.7  Rose French                 7 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  4  11:35.6  Angel Gratz                 7 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  5  11:48.5  Makenna Helms               6 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  6 (11:50.5) Lily Conley                 8 Girls 8th Grade           
  7 (12:22.2) Alyssa Schoepp              8 Girls 8th Grade           
  
  8. 56:32.3 North Crawford                       (11:18.5)
===============================================
  1  10:12.1  Sarah Bransky               7 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  2  11:00.0  Agnes Carstens              6 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  3  11:28.5  Emily Schmidt               8 Girls 8th Grade           
  4  11:53.7  Isabel Knutson              6 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  5  11:58.0  Gabby Bansberg              6 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  6 (12:44.6) Zoe Olsen                   7 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  7 (13:21.2) Rivyn Dipadova              6 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  
  9. 56:50.7 Darlington                           (11:22.2)
===============================================
  1  10:29.2  Alyza Johnson               7 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  2  10:58.6  Ashlyn Norgard              8 Girls 8th Grade           
  3  11:10.1  Alexis Murray               7 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  4  11:52.7  Lilee McGowan               8 Girls 8th Grade           
  5  12:20.1  Addison Depauw              7 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  6 (12:23.2) Shayla Gould                7 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  7 (12:34.6) Gracie Cooper               8 Girls 8th Grade           
  
 10. 58:34.2 Tri State Homeschool                 (11:42.9)
===============================================
  1  10:37.3  Katherine Pronschinske     Sr Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  2  11:02.3  Audrey North                7 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  3  11:27.3  Jaylyn Klar                 7 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  4  12:35.2  Caitlyn Pratt              Sr Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  5  12:52.1  Emma Johnson               Sr Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  6 (13:30.1) Amanda Harkness             8 Girls 8th Grade           
  7 (14:22.4) Eliza Hooks                 6 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  
 11. 59:24.3 Cuba City Middle School              (11:52.9)
===============================================
  1  10:46.9  Cori Atten                  7 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  2  11:23.0  Olivia Olson                6 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  3  12:21.0  Camryn Timmerman            6 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  4  12:24.8  Summer Rogers               6 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  5  12:28.6  Ayla Nolan                  6 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  6 (12:34.1) Isabella Anthony            7 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  7 (12:37.1) Isabella Digman             6 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  
 12. 61:15.8 Riverdale                            (12:15.2)
===============================================
  1   9:44.6  Alyssa Husker               8 Girls 8th Grade           
  2  11:34.7  Zuri Dennis                 6 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  3  12:09.2  Gracie Anderson             8 Girls 8th Grade           
  4  13:02.3  Samantha Schlehlein         7 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  5  14:45.0  Kennedy Couey               6 Girls 6th/7th Grade       


